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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 11 343 YAM 1

0055 Tanner Rairigh Hastings, MI 22 83 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 SUZ 3

0066 Brantley Hamilton Charlotte, MI 44 517 OTH 4
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0172 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI 21 427 KTM 2

0710 Chase Thompson Middleville, MI 32 913 SUZ 3

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 73 602 KTM 1

0679 Luke Dalman Portland, MI 14 536 KTM 7

0274 Riley Fass Fenwick, MI 65 515 KAW 4

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 56 33 KAW 5

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 47 525 HON 6

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 118 / YAM 8

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 99 167 KAW 10

0678 Noah Castillo Ionia, MI 1210 981 YAM 9

0075 Emylio Flores Lyons, MI 811 705 KTM 13

0696 Cade Chester Morley, MI 1012 313 KAW 12

0676 Tucker Martin Lowell, MI 1313 730 HON 11
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

0239 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 22 187 COB 2

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 33 23 GAS 4

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 64 99 KTM 3

0250 Jackson Cody Eaton Rapids, MI 55 200 KTM 5

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 46 69 GAS 6

0041 Ivan Rees Greenville, MI 87 812/ HQV 7

0698 Maverick Stevenson Newaygo, MI 78 216 KTM 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0725 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 543 COB 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 22 381 KTM 2

0692 Ares Roberts Portage, MI 43 541 COB 3

0273 Maverick Myers Sanford, MI 34 606 COB 5

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 55 22 KTM 4
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 31 396 KTM 1

0184 Keegan Vanderlaan Marne, MI 22 22 KTM 2

0270 Austyn Stemler Eagle, MI 13 348 KAW 3

0213 Jordan Postma Rockford, MI 44 42 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0147 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 / YAM 1

0045 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 22 105 KAW 2

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 33 100 HON 3
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 23 YAM 2

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 33 18 HON 3

0675 Zander Erb Vermontville, MI 74 74 KAW 4

0677 Tate Martin Lowell, MI 65 19 KTM 6

0694 Lincoln Pollema Lowell, MI 56 14 KTM 7

0157 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 87 623 SUZ 5

0709 Scotty Coulter Middleville, MI 48 243 KAW DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

0239 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 22 187 COB 2

0725 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 43 543 COB 3

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 34 23 KTM 5

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 55 99 KTM 4

0698 Maverick Stevenson Newaygo, MI 66 216 KTM 6
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0680 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 21 / OTH 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 100 HON 3

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 43 4 HON 2

0691 Evan Brandenburg Delton, MI 34 1 GAS DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 11 038 GAS 1

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 32 514 KTM 2

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 23 143 KAW 3

0013 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 44 50 HON 4
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 KAW 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 114 KTM 2

0690 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 33 442 KAW 3

0276 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 44 1 KAW 4

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 55 22 KTM 5

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 66 313 HQV 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22/ KTM 1

Wesley Cody Lansing, MI 32 100 KAW 2

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 23 118 KAW 3

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 44 303 KTM 4
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0725 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 543 YAM 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 22 381 YAM 2

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 43 22 YAM 3

0167 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 34 712 YAM 4

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 75 263 YAM 6

0273 Maverick Myers Sanford, MI 66 606 YAM 7

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 97 21 YAM 5

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 108 625 YAM 8

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 119 481 YAM 9

0692 Ares Roberts Portage, MI 810 576 YAM 12

0002 Ruger Spier Muskegon, MI 1411 100 HON 10

0708 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 1212 31 YAM 13

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 513 15 YAM DNF

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 1514 77 YAM 11

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 1615 24 YAM 14

0319 Cash Rowe Muskegon, MI 1316 313 YAM DNF
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0310 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 11 707 KTM 2

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 42 38 KTM 1

0277 Steehl Eberly Woodland, MI 23 541 KAW 3

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 34 623 YAM 4

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 65 13 KAW 7

0689 Teegan Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 96 42 KAW 5

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 87 610 KTM 6

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 78 23 YAM 9

0212 Charli Hull Middleton, MI 109 691 KAW 8

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 510 113 KTM DNF
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 KTM 2

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 43 114 KTM 3

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 34 7 KTM 4
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 21 602 KTM 1

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 12 535 YAM 3

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 43 400 KAW 2

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 34 111 KTM 4

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI DNFDNF 109 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0715 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 11 621 YAM 1

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 22 747 KAW 2

0275 Jim Stein Shelbyville, MI 43 514 KTM 3

0173 Jeff Frick Grand Rapids, MI 34 143 KAW 4

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 55 167 KAW 5

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 66 614 KAW 6
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0714 Brantley Fabiano Portland, MI 21 955 YAM 1

0005 Blaizson Groves Eaton Rapids, MI 12 97 YAM 2

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 33 10 HON 3

0179 Rhett Brechting Marne, MI 44 116 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0167 Andrew Acker Dewitt, MI 22 712 YAM 2

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 33 15 YAM 3

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 44 21 YAM 4

0692 Ares Roberts Portage, MI 55 541 COB 5

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 66 481 YAM 6
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0680 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 11 / OTH 1

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 22 623 YAM 3

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 53 4 HON 2

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 44 111 KTM 4

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 35 400 KAW 5

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 66 535 YAM 6
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 11 81 KAW 1

0166 Phil Page Battle Creek, MI 32 91 HON 2

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 43 264 HON 3

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 24 429 HON 5

0688 Joe Stehouwer Conklin, MI 55 242 HON 4
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 22 621 HON 3

0072 Danny Gould Marne, MI 43 613 HON 2

0176 Kody Stehouwer Conklin, MI 34 243 KAW 4

0178 Tucker Brechting Marne, MI 55 113 YAM 5

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 76 2 YAM 6

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 67 303 KAW 7

0211 Vaida Roberts Grand Rapids, MI 88 71 YAM 8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 99 10 KAW 9

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 1010 3 YAM 10

0121 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1111 265 HON 11

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 22 13 KAW 2

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 43 757 KAW 3

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 34 313 HQV 5

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI DNF5 129 HON 4
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 22 77 OTH 2

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 33 2 OTH 3
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0168 Cutler Brandt Charlotte, MI 11 602 KTM 1

0715 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 42 621 YAM 2

0679 Luke Dalman Portland, MI 23 536 KTM 4

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 54 33 KAW 3

0274 Riley Fass Fenwick, MI 35 515 KAW 7

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 76 525 HON 5

0075 Emylio Flores Lyons, MI 67 705 KTM 8

0115 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 108 1 YAM 6

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 89 / YAM 9

0696 Cade Chester Morley, MI 910 313 KAW 10

0693 Izaiah Pollema Lowell, MI 1211 10 HQV 11

0676 Tucker Martin Lowell, MI 1112 730 HON 12
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 11 129 HON 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 23 HON 2

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 33 24 KAW 3

0114 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 44 54 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 22 614 KAW 2

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 33 13 KAW 3

0157 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 44 623 SUZ 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0236 Tyler Ayers Dorr, MI 11 7 HON 1
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 22 7 KTM 2

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0310 Crew Palmer Ionia, MI 22 707 KTM 2

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 33 113 KTM 3

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 54 623 YAM 4

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 45 610 KTM 5

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI DNSDNS 109 KTM DNS
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 09:58 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0104 Chase Taylor Montague, MI 11 396 KTM 1

0210 Andrew Wilson Belding, MI 22 107 HON 3

0184 Keegan Vanderlaan Marne, MI 43 22 KTM 2

0680 Mason Visscher Kalamazoo, MI 34 x OTH DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0147 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 / YAM 1

0045 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 22 105 KAW 2

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 33 100 HON 4

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 64 038 GAS 3

0270 Austyn Stemler Eagle, MI 45 348 KAW DNS

0691 Evan Brandenburg Delton, MI 56 1 GAS DNS
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